Syon Cocktail Bar
and
Terrace



Japanese Drink Selection

Home to one of Europe’s oldest Bonsai Trees, our terrace is the perfect setting to enjoy some of

our finest Japanese drinks. Share a beautiful Gin and Tonic served from a traditional Japanese

teapot. Enjoy a flight of three different Japanese whiskies or try one of our cocktails using the
finast craft spirits, perfect for any summer evening.

Roku Sharing Serve £18.00

75ml serve for two of Japanese Roku
Gin, infused with jasmine flowers and
topped with light tonic.

Served in a Japanese teapot with a
garnish of ginger root.

Cocktails

Japanese Gin and Tonic £8.50
Distilled in Osaka, Japan, Roku Gin has

6 botanicals only found in Japan. Paired

with Franklin and Sons Light Tonic

and garnished with fresh ginger.

Toki Highball £12.00
Suntory Toki Whisky, ginger beer,

topped with soda water, Angosutra and

blood orange.

Japanese Whiskies

Tasting Flight £15.00
Sample a measure of whisky from

each of Suntory’s three distilleries:

Chita, Yamazaki and Hakushu.

Presented on a board made from a
whisky cask, it is the perfect choice
for those looking to try a bit of
everything. 15ml serves.

Japanese Whiskies
Toki

A blend of selected malt and grain
whiskies from Hakushu,
Yamazaki and Chita distilleries,
to create a subtly sweet and spicy
whisky with a hint of vanilla oak,
white pepper and ginger.

Chita

A single grain whisky aged in a
combination of wine, sherry and
bourbon casks, creating a
beautifully smooth whisky with
notes of honey and a clean, clear

finish.
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve

Following a long search for the
perfect water source, Hakushu
distillery was opened in 1973,
located high in the Japanese Alps.
Beautifully fresh with flavours

of green apple and peppermint,
rounded off with a gentle
smokiness.

Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve

From Japan’s first commercial
whisky distillery founded in 1923,
this is one of Japan’s leading single
malt whiskies. Rich with berry
fruit, vanilla and spicy oak notes.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. (v) suitable for vegetarians.
For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the food ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.

£6.00

£7.00

£8.00

£11.00



Highland Park 12yo
£6

A taste of the Viking spirit of
Orkney, Highland Park is
Scotland’s most northerly
distillery, founded by Magnus
Eunson in 1785. Magnus was a
clergyman by day and a smuggler
by night! The perfect balance
between sherry sweetness and a
soft, floral smokiness.

Scotland

Smoky
Bowmore 12yo
Talisker 10yo
Laphroaig 10yo

Fruity

Glenmorangie

Aberlour 10yo

Glenlivet 18yo

Balvenie Doublewood 12yo

Delicate
Glenfiddich 15yo
Auchentoshan 12yo
Glenlivet 12yo

Rich
Highland Park 12yo

The Macallan Double Cask Gold £8.00

Blended Scotch

Chivas Regal 12yo

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Whiskies

Auchentoshan 12yo
£6

Distilled different - hailing from
the very streets of Glasgow,
Auchentosan is triple distilled to
give a smoother spirit, which is
aged in Bourbon barrels to give
sweet aromas of vanilla, toasted
almond and caramel.

Maker’s Mark
£6

The original craft Bourbon,
created in 1953 when Bill Samuels
and his wife Marjorie burned the
170 year old family recipe in
pursuit of a full-flavoured yet
easy to drink whisky. Every
bottle is hand dipped in the
signature red wax, every label is
hand-pressed on a 1930’s print
press.

[rish
£6.00 Jamesons £5.00
£6.50
£8.00 Bourbon

Jim Beam £4.50

Jim Beam Double Oak £6.00
£6.00 Maker’s Mark £6.00
£6.00 Woodford Reserve £6.00
£6.00 Wild Turkey 101 £6.00
£7.00

Other

Balentine’s Finest £4.00
£5.50 Monkey Shoulder £5.00
£6.00 Jack Daniels £5.00
£7.00 Canadian Club £6.00
£6.00

If you have any further questions relating to

our whisky selection please do not hesitate
to ask our team on their recommendations.

LWk
£5.50
£8.00
£24.00

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. (v) suitable for vegetarians.
For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the food ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.



Soft Drinks

Coca Cola/ Zero / Diet 330ml £3.50 Franklin & Sons soft drinks
200ml

Frobishers bottle juices 250ml £4.50
Appletiser, 275ml

Fusion Apple & Raspberry,

2ol £5.00 Red Bull, 250ml
Fusion Orange & Passion

Fruit, 250ml £5.00

Fusion Apple & Mango,

250ml PP . £5.00

COffeeS Our illy coffee offers a fantastic taste, perfect for all those who appreciate coffee

Espresso £3.00 Cappuccino

Double Espresso £5.00 Caffe Mocha

Americano £4.00 Monbana Supereme 32%
Hot Chocolate

Latte £4.00

Illycrema Frozen Coffees
[llycrema, Duetto, Trio

TeaS Please ask your server about our tea tasting box

Strong Breakfast £4.00 Green Tea China Gunpowder
Earl Grey Yin Zhen £4.00 Anichai
Camomile Flowers £5.00 Coquelicot Gourmand
Peppermint £5.00 Nuit D’ete Summer Night
Green Tea with Fruit Jasmine Pearl
L'oriental £5.00

Fleur Des Sept Fees
Iced flavoured teas £6.00

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. (v) suitable for vegetarians.

£2.50

£4.00

£5.00

£4.00

£5.00

£6.00

£4.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£8.00

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the food ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.



Cocktails

Buttertly Signature Serves

Blue W-ish

Gin Mare, violet liqueur, lime juice, sugar
syrup, egg white, mist of absinthe

Monkey Business
Monkey 47 Dry Gin, Monkey 47 Sloe Gin,
Chambord, grapefruit and lemon juice,

sugar syrup

£16.00

£16.00

Asian Fusion
Ophir Gin, Haku Vodka, lime juice,
fresh basil leaves, fresh chillies and

lemon grass £16.00
Sparkling Sorbet
Raspberry sorbet and champagne £16.00

Summer Tiki Cocktails

Caribbean Sailor

Spiced rum, Malibu, raspberry puree,
orange and pineapple juice, vanilla syrup,
bitters

Pina Colada

Havana 7yrs, Malibu, coconut milk and
syrup, freshly roasted pineapples, bitters

Summer Sharing

Recommended for 4 people

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, passion fruit puree,

passionfruit syrup and lime juice

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco, soda water

Summer Pimm’s
Pimm’s, lemonade, fresh fruits

£14.00

£14.00

£39.00

£39.00

£39.00

Mai-Tai

Havana 7yrs, Malibu, Spiced rum, £14.00
Dry Vermouth, Cointreau, Disaronno,

vanilla syrup

Bamboo

Browmore whisky 12 yrs, Jigermeister, £14.00
Pinot Grigio, pineapple, lime and

grapefruit juice, almond syrup

Non-alcoholic mocktails

Virgin Pina Colada £9.00

Coconut milk, coconut syrup, pineapple
juice and fresh roasted pineapples

Mango Chi Chi £9.00

Orange juice, mango puree, lime juice,
honey syrup, mint

Summer Delight £9.00

Coconut syrup, lychee syrup, Asian
butterfly-pea flower tea, lime juice

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. (v) suitable for vegetarians.
For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the food ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.



White Wine

The Pick by McGuigan

Chardonnay, Australia
Vinuva

Organic Pinot Grigio, Sicily, Italy

Dashwood

Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough,
New Zealand

Rose Wine

Parini
Pinot Grigio Rose, Parini

Provence Rose

Les Gravieres, Domaine Gordonne,

France

Wines and Champagnes  ismt/som/ sorce

£6.10/£8.90/£26.00

£6.60/£9.60/£28.00

£8.30/£11.90/£34.00

£6.30/£9.10/£27.00

£8.40/£12.10/£36.00

Red Wine

Eleve
Pinot Noir, France

£6.80/£9.90/£29.00

Valdubon

Tempranillo Roble,

Ribera del Duero, Spain £8.80/£12.30/£36.00

Bodegas Salentein
Barrel Selection, Malbec,

Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina  £9.60/£13.90/£39.00

Prosecco msml/pottle

Bolla Prosecco Spumante

Extra dry £7.25/£39.00

Freixenet Sparkling Rose £8.00/£42.00

Champagne

125ml / Bottle
Pommery Brut Royal NV Taittinger Brut NV
£13.50/ £79.00 £14.10/ £82.00
Bollinger Rose NV Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut
£17.60/ £99.00 £13.50/ £79.00

Laurent Perrier Rosé

£94.00
bottle only

Dom Perignon Vintage

£319.00
bottle only

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. (v) suitable for vegetarians.
For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the food ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.



Draught Half Pint/Pint

Stella Artois

Camden Town Pale Ale

Ciders

Aspall Suffolk, s00ml

Rekorderlig Strawberry &
Lime, 500ml

Rekorderlig Passion Fruit, s00ml
Rekorderlig Wild Berries, 500ml
Rekorderlig Spiced Plum, s0oml

Orchard Pig Reveller, soom!

Sassy Ciders

Sassy Cidre L'imitable, 330ml

Sassy Poire (Le Vertueux),
330ml

Sassy Rose Cider, 330ml

Sassy Cider Spritzers

Baby Spritz

Hendricks Gin, rhubarb shrub, Galliano,
Sassy Rosé The Passionate, soda water,
thyme

Parisian Spritz
Aperol, Grand Marnier, Mandarin, Sassy
Pear The Virtuous

£4.00/ £6.50

£4.00/ £7.50

£6.00

£7.50
£7.50

£7.50
£7.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£14.00

£14.00

Beers and Ciders

Bottles

Budweiser Prohibition 0%, 275ml
Budweiser, 330ml
Cobra, 330ml

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Gluten Free 330ml

Peroni Nastro Azzuro, 330ml
Corona, 330ml

Asahi, 330m!

Estrella Damm, 330ml

Blue Moon, 330ml

Curious Brew, 330ml

Camden Hells Lager, 330ml
Camden Town Pale Ale, 330ml

Brewdog Punk IPA, 330m!

Brewdog Dead Pony Club,
330ml

Leffe Blonde, 330m!
Goose Island 312, 355ml
Goose Island IPA, 355ml

Erdinger Weissbier, 500ml

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. (v) suitable for vegetarians.
For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the food ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

£8.00



Vodkas ssmi

Absolut

Absolut Vanilla
Black Cow Pure Milk
Absolut Elyx

Ciroc

Ciroc - Apple

Ciroc - Pineapple
Ciroc - Red Berry

Grey Goose ['Original

Crystal Head

Tequilas asmi

Olmeca Blanco /Plata
Olmeca Gold / Reposado
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Anejo

Patron XO Cafe

Patron Silver

Don Julio 1942 Illuminate

£4.50

£4.50

£6.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£4.50

£5.00

£6.50

£7.00

£8.00

£9.00

£19.00

Spirits
Rums asmi
Havana 3yr Old
Sailor Jerry Spiced
Havana Club 7yr Old
Havana Club Especial
Mount Gay Eclipse
Kraken Black Spiced Rum
Don Papa
Ron Zacapa 23yr Gold

Ron Zacapa Centenario XO

Cognacs asm

Martell VS Cognac
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO

Martell XO Cognac

Remy Martin XO

Hennessy XO

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. (v) suitable for vegetarians.
For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the food ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£10.00

£16.00

£4.50

£6.00

£14.00

£18.00

£19.00

£21.00



Spirits

G1ns 25ml

Beefeater £4.50 Plymouth Sloe
Bombay Sapphire £5.00 Sipsmith Sloe
Opihr £5.00 Portobello Road
Edgerton Original Pink £5.00 Pinkster

Arbikie Kirsty’s £5.00 Aviation
Hendricks £6.00 Elephant
Tanqueray 10 £6.00 Silent Pool

Gin Mare £6.00 Roku Gin Select Edition
Fresha Strawberry £6.00 The Botanist
Slingsby Rhubarb £6.00 Beefeater 24
Monkey 47 Dry £7.00 Copperhead Black
Alkkemist £7.00 G’Vine Floraison
Amazonian Premium £7.50 Monkey 47 Sloe
Sharish Blue Magic £8.00 Truffle Gin

Anty Gin £19.00

Please see our exclusive selection of world gins
available on our perfect gin serve menu

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. (v) suitable for vegetarians.

£5.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£10.00

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the food ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.



To Start With

Selection of bread, butter and

an olive oil balsamic (v) £5.50

Marinated Mediterranean

olives (v) £4.50

Rosemary and garlic flatbread

with cheese (v) £5.00

Sharing Plates
£7.00 each or £18.50 for 3

Fried calamari with aioli
Buftalo wings with sour cream

Hoisin duck rolls with plum
sauce

Lamb kofta with tzatziki

Crispy tempura prawns with
sweet chilli sauce

Mediterranean platter (v) £15.50

Pizza

Margherita pizza (v) £12.00

Pepperoni pizza £14.00

Add you toppings £l each

(Chicken, pineapple, ham, bacon,
mushrooms, peppers, jalaperios)

Food

Sandwiches

Tuna mayonnaise

Mature cheddar cheese and
onion chutney (v)

Honey roasted ham sandwich
with mustard and mayonnaise

Classic Club sandwich

Salads

Classic little gem lettuce
Caesar salad, with parmesan
cheese and garlic croutons

Add avocado
Add chicken

Quinoa with roasted sweet
potato, red beetroot, roast
courgette, grilled artichoke,
cherry tomato, pumpkin seeds
and pea shoots (V)

Samanzo tomato salad with
grilled artivhoke, balsamic
onions and herbs (V)

Classic prawn cocktail with
marie rose sauce and
little gem lettuce

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. (v) suitable for vegetarians.
For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the food ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£14.00

£12.00

£4.00
£5.00

£8.50

£7.50

£10.00



Comfort foods

Mexican nachos with
guacamole, sour cream and
jalapenos (v)

Red beetroot gnocchi stuffed
with goat cheese, grilled
artichoke with lemon cream
sauce (V)

MSC Battered codling fillet
with marrow fat peas and
tartar sauce

Cajun chicken burger

Chicken tikka masala,
buttered pilaf rice served with
yogurt raita and chutney

Angus beef, bone marrow
burger

Add bacon / cheese to your
burger

Fish finger bap with tartar
sauce

£8.50

£15.00

£17.50

£15.50

£15.95

£15.00

£l each

£12.00

SldQS £4.50 each

Seasonal vegetables
Onion ring
French fries

Green salad

Guilty pleasures

Seasonal fruit salad (v)

Selection of ice cream and
sorbets (3 scoops) (V)

Chocolate and coconut tart
with mango sorbet (V)

Mini nutella doughnuts (v)

Rose dome strawberry jelly
with raspberry sorbet (v)

Traditional British cheese
platter with plum jelly, fruit
and a pear chutney (v)

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. (v) suitable for vegetarians.
For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the food ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.

£3.50

£6.00

£6.50

£7.50

£6.50

£8.50

£10.00



Thank you for visiting us
#SippingAtSyon




