

Japanese Drink Selection

Home to one of Europe's oldest Bonsai Trees, our terrace is the perfect setting to enjoy some of our finest Japanese drinks. Share a beautiful Gin and Tonic served from a traditional Japanese teapot. Enjoy a flight of three different Japanese whiskies or try one of our cocktails using the finast craft spirits, perfect for any summer evening.

Roku Sharing Serve	£18.00	Japanese Whiskies	
75ml serve for two of Japanese Roku Gin, infused with jasmine flowers and topped with light tonic.		Toki A blend of selected malt and grain whiskies from Hakushu, Yamazaki and Chita distilleries,	£6.00
Served in a Japanese teapot with a garnish of ginger root.		to create a subtly sweet and spicy whisky with a hint of vanilla oak, white pepper and ginger.	
Cocktails		Chita	£7.00
Japanese Gin and Tonic	£8.50	A single grain whisky aged in a	
Distilled in Osaka, Japan, Roku Gin has 6 botanicals only found in Japan. Paired		combination of wine, sherry and bourbon casks, creating a beautifully smooth whisky with	
with Franklin and Sons Light Tonic and garnished with fresh ginger.		notes of honey and a clean, clear finish.	
Toki Highball	£12.00	Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	£8.00
Suntory Toki Whisky, ginger beer, topped with soda water, Angosutra and blood orange.		Following a long search for the perfect water source, Hakushu distillery was opened in 1973, located high in the Japanese Alps. Beautifully fresh with flavours of green apple and peppermint,	
Japanese Whiskies		rounded off with a gentle smokiness.	
Tasting Flight	£15.00		
Sample a measure of whisky from each of Suntory's three distilleries: Chita, Yamazaki and Hakushu.		Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve From Japan's first commercial whisky distillery founded in 1923, this is one of Japan's leading single	£11.00
Presented on a board made from a whisky cask, it is the perfect choice	STATE OF THE STATE	malt whiskies. Rich with berry fruit, vanilla and spicy oak notes.	

for those looking to try a bit of

everything. 15ml serves.

Whiskies

Highland Park 12yo £6

A taste of the Viking spirit of Orkney, Highland Park is Scotland's most northerly distillery, founded by Magnus Eunson in 1785. Magnus was a clergyman by day and a smuggler by night! The perfect balance between sherry sweetness and a soft, floral smokiness.

Auchentoshan 12yo £6

Distilled different - hailing from the very streets of Glasgow, Auchentosan is triple distilled to give a smoother spirit, which is aged in Bourbon barrels to give sweet aromas of vanilla, toasted almond and caramel.

Maker's Mark

The original craft Bourbon, created in 1953 when Bill Samuels and his wife Marjorie burned the 170 year old family recipe in pursuit of a full-flavoured yet easy to drink whisky. Every bottle is hand dipped in the signature red wax, every label is hand-pressed on a 1930's print press.

Scotland

Smoky		Irish	
Bowmore 12yo	£6.00	Jamesons	£5.00
Talisker 10yo	£6.50	Junicoons	w 3.00
Laphroaig 10yo	£8.00	Bourbon	
1 8 7		Jim Beam	£4.50
Fruity		Jim Beam Double Oak	£6.00
Glenmorangie	£6.00	Maker's Mark	£6.00
Aberlour 10yo	£6.00	Woodford Reserve	£6.00
Glenlivet 18yo	£6.00	Wild Turkey 101	£6.00
Balvenie Doublewood 12yo	£7.00	Wha Farkey for	æ0.00
Barveine Boublewood 12yo	ω(υυ	Other	
Delicate		Balentine's Finest	C4 00
	CE 50		£4.00
Glenfiddich 15yo	£5.50	Monkey Shoulder	£5.00
Auchentoshan 12yo	£6.00	Jack Daniels	£5.00
Glenlivet 12yo	£7.00	Canadian Club	£6.00
Rich			
Highland Park 12yo	£6.00		
The Macallan Double Cask Gold	£8.00	If you have any further question	s relating to
	对对例如今	our whisky selection please do	
Blended Scotch		to ask our team on their recomm	nendations.
Chivas Regal 12yo	£5.50		
Johnnie Walker Black	£5.50		
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	£8.00		
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£24.00		

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola / Zero / Diet 330ml	£3.50	Franklin & Sons soft drinks 200ml	£2.50
Frobishers bottle juices 250ml	£4.50		
		Appletiser, 275ml	£4.00
Fusion Apple & Raspberry,			
250ml	£5.00	Red Bull, 250ml	£5.00
Fusion Orange & Passion			
Fruit, 250ml	£5.00		
Fusion Apple & Mango, 250ml	£5.00		

Coffees Our illy coffee offers a fantastic taste, perfect for all those who appreciate coffee

Espresso	£3.00	Cappuccino	£4.00			
Double Espresso	£5.00	Caffe Mocha	£5.00			
Americano	£4.00	Monbana Supereme 32% Hot Chocolate	£6.00			
Latte	£4.00	Illycrema Frozen Coffees Illycrema, Duetto, Trio	£4.00			
Teas Please ask your server about our tea	Teas Please ask your server about our tea tasting box					
Strong Breakfast	£4.00	Green Tea China Gunpowder	£5.00			
Earl Grey Yin Zhen	£4.00	Anichai	£5.00			
Camomile Flowers	£5.00	Coquelicot Gourmand	£5.00			
Peppermint	£5.00	Nuit D'ete Summer Night	£5.00			
Green Tea with Fruit L'oriental	£5.00	Jasmine Pearl Fleur Des Sept Fees	£5.00 £8.00			
Iced flavoured teas	£6.00	Treat Des sept rees	æ0.00			

Cocktails

Butterfly Signature Serves

Blue W-ish Gin Mare, violet liqueur, lime juice, sugar syrup, egg white, mist of absinthe	£16.00	Asian Fusion Ophir Gin, Haku Vodka, lime juice, fresh basil leaves, fresh chillies and lemon grass	£16.00
Monkey Business Monkey 47 Dry Gin, Monkey 47 Sloe Gin, Chambord, grapefruit and lemon juice, sugar syrup	£16.00	Sparkling Sorbet Raspberry sorbet and champagne	£16.00

Summer Tiki Cocktails

Caribbean Sailor Spiced rum, Malibu, raspberry puree, orange and pineapple juice, vanilla syrup, bitters	£14.00	Mai-Tai Havana 7yrs, Malibu, Spiced rum, Dry Vermouth, Cointreau, Disaronno, vanilla syrup	£14.00
Pina Colada Havana 7yrs, Malibu, coconut milk and syrup, freshly roasted pineapples, bitters	£14.00	Bamboo Browmore whisky 12 yrs, Jägermeister, Pinot Grigio, pineapple, lime and grapefruit juice, almond syrup	£14.00

Summer Sharing Recommended for 4 people Non-alcoholic mocktails

Pornstar Martini Vanilla Vodka, Passoā, passion fruit puree, passionfruit syrup and lime juice	£39.00	Virgin Pina Colada Coconut milk, coconut syrup, pineapple juice and fresh roasted pineapples	£9.00
Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco, soda water	£39.00	Mango Chi Chi Orange juice, mango puree, lime juice, honey syrup, mint	£9.00
Summer Pimm's Pimm's, lemonade, fresh fruits	£39.00	Summer Delight Coconut syrup, lychee syrup, Asian butterfly-pea flower tea, lime juice	£9.00

Wines and Champagnes 175ml/250ml/Bottle

White Wine

Red Wine

The Pick by McGuigan

Chardonnay, Australia

£6.10/£8.90/£26.00

Eleve

Pinot Noir, France

£6.80/£9.90/£29.00

Vinuva

Organic Pinot Grigio, Sicily, Italy

£6.60/£9.60/£28.00

Valdubón

Tempranillo Roble,

Ribera del Duero, Spain

£8.80/£12.30/£36.00

Dashwood

Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough,

New Zealand

£8.30/£11.90/£34.00

Bodegas Salentein

Barrel Selection, Malbec,

Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina £9.60/£13.90/£39.00

Rose Wine

Prosecco 125ml/Bottle

Parini

Pinot Grigio Rose, Parini

£6.30/£9.10/£27.00

Bolla Prosecco Spumante

Extra dry

£7.25/£39.00

Provence Rose

Les Gravieres, Domaine Gordonne,

France

£8.40/£12.10/£36.00

Freixenet Sparkling Rose

£8.00/£42.00

Champagne

125ml / Bottle

Pommery Brut Royal NV

£13.50 / £79.00

Taittinger Brut NV £14.10 / £82.00

Bollinger Rose NV

£17.60 / £99.00

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut £13.50 / £79.00

Laurent Perrier Rosé

£94.00 bottle only Dom Perignon Vintage

£319.00 bottle only

Beers and Ciders

Draught Half Pint/Pint		Bottles	
Stella Artois	£4.00 / £6.50	Budweiser Prohibition 0%, 275ml	£5.00
Camden Town Pale Ale	£4.00 / £7.50	Budweiser, 330ml	£5.00
Ciders		Cobra, 330ml	£5.00
Aspall Suffolk, 500ml	£6.00 L	Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten Free 330ml	£5.00
Rekorderlig Strawberry &	20.00	Peroni Nastro Azzuro, 330ml	£5.50
Lime, 500ml	£7.50	Corona, 330ml	£5.50
Rekorderlig Passion Fruit, 500ml	£7.50	Asahi, 330ml	£6.00
Rekorderlig Wild Berries, 500ml	£7.50	Estrella Damm, 330ml	£6.00
Rekorderlig Spiced Plum, 500ml	£7.50	Blue Moon, 330ml	£6.00
Orchard Pig Reveller, 500ml	\$8.00	Curious Brew, 330ml	£6.00
Sassy Ciders	W.	Camden Hells Lager, 330ml	£6.50
Sassy Cidre L'imitable, 330ml	£8.00	Camden Town Pale Ale, 330ml	£6.50
Sassy Poire (Le Vertueux),		Brewdog Punk IPA, 330ml	£6.50
Sacry Page Ciden and I	\$8.00	Brewdog Dead Pony Club, 330ml	£6.50
Sassy Rose Cider, 330ml	\$8.00	Leffe Blonde, 330ml	£6.50
Sassy Cider Spritzers		Goose Island 312, 355ml	£7.00
Baby Spritz		Goose Island IPA, 355ml	£7.00
Hendricks Gin, rhubarb shrub, Galliano, Sassy Rosé The Passionate, soda water, thyme	£14.00	Erdinger Weissbier, 500ml	£8.00
Parisian Spritz Aperol, Grand Marnier, Mandarin, Sassy Pear The Virtuous	£14.00		

Spirits

Vodkas 25ml		Rums 25ml	
Absolut	£4.50	Havana 3yr Old	£4.50
Absolut Vanilla	£4.50	Sailor Jerry Spiced	£5.00
Black Cow Pure Milk	£6.00	Havana Club 7yr Old	£5.00
Absolut Elyx	£7.00	Havana Club Especial	£6.00
Ciroc	£7.00	Mount Gay Eclipse	£6.00
Ciroc - Apple	£7.50	Kraken Black Spiced Rum	£6.00
Ciroc - Pineapple	£7.50	Don Papa	£6.00
Ciroc - Red Berry	£7.50	Ron Zacapa 23yr Gold	£10.00
Grey Goose L'Original	£7.50	Ron Zacapa Centenario XO	£16.00
Crystal Head	£7.50		
Tequilas 25ml	The state of the s	Cognacs 25ml	
Olmeca Blanco /Plata	£4.50	Martell VS Cognac	£4.50
Olmeca Gold / Reposado	£5.00	Courvoisier VSOP	£6.00
Don Julio Blanco	£6.50	Courvoisier XO	£14.00
Don Julio Anejo	£7.00	Martell XO Cognac	£18.00
Patron XO Cafe	28.00	Remy Martin XO	£19.00
Patron Silver	£9.00	Hennessy XO	£21.00
Don Julio 1942 Illuminate	£19.00		

Spirits

Gins 25ml

Beefeater	£4.50	Plymouth Sloe	£5.50
Bombay Sapphire	£5.00	Sipsmith Sloe	£5.00
Opihr	£5.00	Portobello Road	£5.00
Edgerton Original Pink	£5.00	Pinkster	£5.00
Arbikie Kirsty's	£5.00	Aviation	£5.00
Hendricks	£6.00	Elephant	£6.00
Tanqueray 10	£6.00	Silent Pool	£6.00
Gin Mare	£6.00	Roku Gin Select Edition	£6.00
Fresha Strawberry	£6.00	The Botanist	£6.00
Slingsby Rhubarb	£6.00 🗼 🦪	Beefeater 24	£6.00
Monkey 47 Dry	£7.00	Copperhead Black	£7.00
Alkkemist	£7.00	G'Vine Floraison	£7.00
Amazonian Premium	£7.50	Monkey 47 Sloe	£7.50
Sharish Blue Magic	\$8.00	Truffle Gin	£10.00
Anty Gin	£19.00		

Please see our exclusive selection of world gins available on our perfect gin serve menu

Food

To Start With	,	Sandwiches	
Selection of bread, butter and an olive oil balsamic (v)	£5.50	Tuna mayonnaise	£7.25
Marinated Mediterranean olives (v)	£4.50	Mature cheddar cheese and onion chutney (v)	£7.25
Rosemary and garlic flatbread with cheese (v)	£5.00	Honey roasted ham sandwich with mustard and mayonnaise	£7.25
		Classic Club sandwich	£14.00
Sharing Plates £7.00 each or £18.50 for 3		Salads	
Fried calamari with aioli			
Buffalo wings with sour cream		Classic little gem lettuce Caesar salad, with parmesan cheese and garlic croutons	£12.00
Hoisin duck rolls with plum sauce		Add avocado	£4.00
Lamb kofta with tzatziki	A W	Add chicken	£5.00
Crispy tempura prawns with sweet chilli sauce		Quinoa with roasted sweet potato, red beetroot, roast courgette, grilled artichoke,	
Mediterranean platter (v)	£15.50	cherry tomato, pumpkin seeds and pea shoots (v)	£8.50
Pizza		Samanzo tomato salad with grilled artivhoke, balsamic onions and herbs (v)	£7.50
Margherita pizza (v)	£12.00	Classic prawn cocktail with	
Pepperoni pizza	£14.00	marie rose sauce and little gem lettuce	£10.00
Add you toppings	£1 each		
(Chicken, pineapple, ham, bacon, mushrooms, peppers, jalapeños)			

Comfort foods		Sides £4.50 each	
Mexican nachos with guacamole, sour cream and		Seasonal vegetables	
jalapeños (v)	£8.50	Onion ring	
Red beetroot gnocchi stuffed with goat cheese, grilled		French fries	
artichoke with lemon cream sauce (v)	£15.00	Green salad	£3.50
MSC Battered codling fillet with marrow fat peas and	4	Guilty pleasures	
tartar sauce	£17.50	Seasonal fruit salad (v)	£6.00
Cajun chicken burger	£15.50	Selection of ice cream and sorbets (3 scoops) (v)	£6.50
Chicken tikka masala, buttered pilaf rice served with yogurt raita and chutney	£15.95	Chocolate and coconut tart with mango sorbet (v)	£7.50
yogurt raita and chuthey	213.93	Mini nutella doughnuts (v)	£6.50
Angus beef, bone marrow burger	£15.00	Rose dome strawberry jelly with raspberry sorbet (v)	£8.50

£l each

£12.00

Add bacon / cheese to your

Fish finger bap with tartar

burger

sauce



Traditional British cheese

platter with plum jelly, fruit and a pear chutney (v)

£10.00

